

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2014

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: June 5, 2014

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									368,720
1	418.26	675,440	-175	0	0	412	0	-305	368,415
2	418.58	678,242	2,802	4,411	0	412	0	3,482	371,897
3	418.77	679,907	1,665	1,884	0	459	0	1,227	373,124
4	419.92	690,021	10,114	6,232	0	372	0	6,468	379,592
5	421.18	701,167	11,146	5,057	0	416	0	4,611	384,203
6	422.69	714,611	13,444	5,787	0	463	0	5,325	389,528
7	423.65	723,209	8,598	6,805	0	542	0	6,134	395,662
8	424.71	732,746	9,537	4,616	0	587	0	3,828	399,490
9	426.97	753,208	20,462	13,014	0	574	0	12,471	411,961
10	427.64	759,309	6,101	4,593	0	575	0	3,918	415,879
11	428.81	770,004	10,695	4,507	0	568	0	3,834	419,713
12	429.94	780,382	10,378	4,563	0	578	0	3,679	423,392
13	430.58	786,280	5,898	4,585	0	600	0	3,807	427,199
14	431.14	791,454	5,174	4,569	0	596	0	3,949	431,148
15	432.06	799,979	8,525	4,532	0	592	0	3,670	434,818
16	434.16	819,554	19,575	13,435	0	576	0	12,651	447,469
17	434.87	826,208	6,654	4,542	0	593	0	3,814	451,283
18	435.25	829,778	3,570	4,493	0	600	0	3,791	455,074
19	435.85	835,424	5,646	3,087	0	584	0	2,220	457,294
20	436.42	840,800	5,376	4,521	0	599	0	3,763	461,057
21	436.80	844,390	3,590	1,646	0	604	0	950	462,007
22	437.15	847,702	3,312	1,625	0	600	0	1,164	463,171
23	437.52	851,207	3,505	4,705	0	583	0	3,828	466,999
24	437.64	852,345	1,138	1,581	0	597	0	1,054	468,053
25	437.92	855,003	2,658	1,182	0	654	0	1,485	469,538
26	437.87	854,528	-475	0	0	668	0	-581	468,957
27	437.78	853,674	-854	0	0	606	0	-718	468,239
28	437.70	852,914	-760	0	0	598	0	-671	467,568
29	437.64	852,345	-569	0	0	527	0	-546	467,022
30	437.67	852,630	285	1,633	0	501	0	455	467,477
31	438.03	856,047	3,417	1,209	0	481	0	992	468,469
TOTALS			180,432	118,814	0	17,117	0	99,749	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET